
Warriston Crematorium 
 

Seafield Cemetery & Crematorium 
 

Full Price List – 2025 
 
 

Crematorium 
Adult cremation fee Warriston (Lorimer and Cloister Chapels) and Seafield 954.00 ** 
 Saturday Service            1,084.00 ** 

  
No service cremation 

424.00 ** 

Child cremation fee Under 18 years No charge  

Additional period Warriston (Lorimer and Cloister Chapels) and Seafield 44.00  
 

Memorial service Warriston (Lorimer and Cloister Chapels) and Seafield 416.00 * 

Media and Visual Webcast of service with 28 day playback 73.00  

Tributes DVD/USB of service (first copy) 66.00 * 
 Additional copy of DVD/USB 28.00 * 
 Visual tribute-single (first photo free) 21.00 * 
 Visual tribute - slide show- 25 images 45.00 * 
 Visual tribute -slide show- 25 images and music 88.00 * 
 Additional images – 25 Maximum  25.00 * 
 
 

Additional Family Video (only applies in addition to other 
Visual Tributes. If only a Family Video is required, the Visual 
Tribute fee of £45.00 applies) 

28.00 * 

 Extra Work/Editing 25.00 * 
 Late Fee 25.00 * 
                                            Video Book 104.00 * 
 Memory Box 142.00 * 
 Download copy of visual tribute (recording of slideshow) – 

when ordered alongside other tributes 
12.00 * 

 Download copy of visual tribute (recording of slideshow) – 
when ordered as standalone product 

50.00 * 

 Organist fee (Seafield and Warriston) 50.00  
    
Miscellaneous  

Storage of coffin (per night) 
49.00 * 

      Dispersal of ashes (from another crematorium) 204.00  
      Scatter tube 17.00 * 

 
Cemetery 
Lairs Lair for 3 interments  1,528.00  
 Lair for 2 interments 1,368.00  
 Lair for cremated remains 900.00  
Garden of Garden of Remembrance Lair 1,202.00  

Remembrance Interment of cremation casket 283.00  
Interment Adult 1,128.00  

 Child under 18 years No charge  
 Cremation casket 283.00  
Courtyard Chamber in Mausoleum 4,751.00 *** 

 Burial Chamber 7,202.00 *** 
 Lair for cremated remains 2,267.00 *** 
 Chamber for cremated remains [25-year lease] 1,349.00 *** 
 Niche for cremated remains [25-year lease] 723.00 *** 
    



    
 Full price list: 2025 

 
- 2 - 

 

  

Miscellaneous Foundation for monument 370.00 * 

 Placing of ornaments 156.00 * 
 Use of chapel prior to interment in Seafield Cemetery 293.00  
 Additional lettering in courtyard lairs and chambers 5.00 * 

 
*​ - inclusive of VAT 
** ​ - inclusive of Environmental Surcharge  
 
 
***​ - includes exempt and taxable elements 
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Memorial charges 
 
Book of Remembrance 
 
     
  (2 lines) (5 lines) (8 lines) 

Entry in Book   180.00 239.00 299.00 
Floral Emblem / Service Badge / Crest n/a 168.00 168.00 

Remembrance Card / Miniature Book of Remembrance   

Remembrance Card   101.00 139.00 175.00 
Miniature Book of Remembrance 204.00 251.00 299.00 
Additional Entry to Card / Miniature Book 78.00      101.00 125.00 
Floral Emblem / Service Badge / Crest n/a 168.00 168.00 

Rose Bushes Hybrid Tea  10-year lease 430.00 

     Standard  10-year lease 705.00 
 Rose plaques   109.00 
   Rose Plaque (ceramicc)        273.00 
Vase Blocks Vase block (inc. inscription) 10-year lease 668.00 

 Emblem   132.00 
 Photograph   144.00 
 Replacement tablet  234.00 
 Renewal fee   399.00 
 Regild   73.00 
Sanctum 2000 Vaults Grey granite vault (inc. inscription)          10-year lease 1,397.00 

 Cast stone vault (inc. inscription) 10-year lease 752.00 
 Additional inscription  191.00 
 Emblem   139.00 
 Photograph   209.00 
 Replacement tablet  467.00 
 Renewal fee (grey granite) 10-year lease 835.00 
 Renewal fee (cast stone) 10-year lease 454.00 
Garden of Remembrance Planters Panel (inc. inscription) 10-year lease 567.00 

(Warriston only) Emblem   132.00 
 Photograph   144.00 
 Replacement tablet  234.00 
 Renewal fee  10-year lease 341.00 
Wood Panels Panel (inc. inscription) 10-year lease 436.00 

(Warriston only)   25-year lease 795.00 
 Additional inscription  132.00 
 Replacement: panel  96.00 
  inscription [per letter] 5.00 
 Renewal fees:  10-year lease 263.00 
   25-year lease 478.00 
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Memorial charges [cont’d] 
 
Stone Panels - Warriston Single panel (inc. inscription) 10-year lease 425.00 
   25-year lease 782.00 
 Double panel (inc. inscription) 10-year lease 770.00 
   25-year lease 1,396.00 
 Additional inscription  168.00 
 Emblems   78.00 
 Purchase at end of lease single panel 144.00 
   double panel 215.00 
 Renewal fees: single panel 10-year lease 258.00 
   25-year lease 473.00 
  double panel 10-year lease 459.00 
   25-year lease 835.00 
Stone Panels - Seafield Single panel (inc. inscription) 5-year lease 251.00 

   10-year lease 360.00 
 Double panel (inc. inscription) 5-year lease 399.00 
   10-year lease 572.00 
 Additional inscription  168.00 
 Emblems   78.00 
 Purchase at end of lease single panel 144.00 
   double panel 215.00 
 Renewal fees: single panel 5-year lease 150.00 
   10-year lease 215.00 
  double panel 5-year lease 239.00 
   10-year lease 347.00 
New Elterwater Panels Panel (inc. inscription) 10-year lease 527.00 

(Warriston only) Additional inscription  168.00 
 Purchase at end of lease  215.00 
 Renewal fee  10-year lease 318.00 
Leather Plaques Panel (inc. inscription) 5-year lease 168.00 

(Seafield only)   10-year lease 239.00 
 Renewal fee:  5-year lease 101.00 
   10-year lease 144.00 
Miscellaneous Polywood benches [25-year lease] 1,473.00 

 Niche (25-year lease)  467.00 

 Renewal of niche  287.00 
 Brass Casket Plate  115.00 

 Brass Niche Plate (with bronzed finish) 209.00 
 Addition to Casket Plate/Niche Plate 72.00 
 Cloister panels (per letter) (Warriston only) 13.00 

 Brass lettering (per letter)  13.00 
 Search fee (per hour)  37.00 

 
 
 
 



 
All memorial prices, with the exception of niches, include VAT at the prevailing rate 


